Honolulu 12 Parma MSI 5            
             
July 3, 2001 at Carson High School               

10:00 a.m

            



 Clear - 93 degrees

Honolulu (HI)     
   
ab
r
h
bi
bb
so
avg

Costa ss        


4
3
2
3
0
0
.500

Sato rf      


4
3
3
2
0
1
.750

Omura 2b          


3
0
0
1
1
1
.000

Kila. Kaaihue 1b 
         

4
0
1
1
0
1
.250

Kala Kaaihue lf


3
1
1
0
0
1
.333

Iwouye lf   


3
2
2
1
1
0
.667

Moriama dh        


3
0
1
0
0
1
.333

Say cf     


2
1
1
2
0
0
.500

Hanzawa 3b                  

2
1
1
0
1
0
.500


Humalon 3b

1
1
1
0
0
0
1.000

Totals



29         12           13          10   
3             4 
.448

 Parma MSI                    
ab
r
h
bi
bb
so
avg

Jones rf        
  

3
1
0
0
1
1
.364

VanGuilder 3b   


3
1
1
1
0
2
.398

Saylor ss   


2
1
1
1
1
0
.494

I. Victor cf   


1
0
1
1
2
0
.459

Waters lf      


2
0
0
0
1
1
.402

Begley c     


0
1
0
0
3
0
.413

Hutson dh      


3
0
0
0
0
1
.159

Diamond 1b      


2
0
0
0
0
1
.143


Yoder 1b    

1
0
0
0
0  
1
.364

D. Victor 2b    


2
1
0
0
1
2
.311

Totals



19          5             3            3 
9
9 
.383

Honolulu (HI)      
           
222   
222
     
-
12        13
1          
  


Parma MSI         
             
140
000 
    
-
 5          3     
5

E- VanGuilder 2 (5), Diamond 2 (5), Oda, I. Victor (1).  LOB- Honolulu 10, Parma MSI 5.  2B- Sato, VanGuilder (3), Kala Kaalihue, Humalon.  3B- I. Victor (3).  HR- Sato, Costa.  RBI- Omura, I. Victor (31), Costa 3, Sato 2, VanGuilder (13), Saylor (32), Iwouye, , Say 2, Kila Kaaihue.  SB- Sato, D. Victor (2), Jones (3), Iwouye.  CS-  I. Victor (4), Sato.  HBP-  Costa by Neely (6), Kala Kaaihue by Neely.  PB- Kala Kaaihue.  HDP- Hanzawa, Hutson (1).  DP-Honolulu 1, Parma MSI 1.    

Honolulu 
         
ip
h
r
er
bb
so
era
tp
k

Oda          
         
2    
3 
5  
5  
7
5           35.00
n/a
n/a

McDowell  W

4  
0
0
0
2
4         
0.00
n/a
n/a

Parma MSI         
ip
h
r
er
bb
so
era
tp
k 
Neely  L                
6  
13
12
8 
3 
4        
6.18 
134   
75 


W- McDowell.  L- Neely 2-3.  WP- Neely 3 (*), Oda 3.  UMPIRES- Tacey (hp) and Perkiten (b).  T:  2:16.  A- 55.      

